
Foundation Wellness Comprehensive Wellness Intensive Wellness1st September to
19th December 2025

Room Category Single Double Single Double

Wellness Programme rates per night in USD, Please add 18% GST

Single Double

Deluxe Suite

Garden Suite

One Bedroom Villa

Two Bedroom Villa

Deluxe Valley View Room

Deluxe Valley View Room
(Premium Floor)

Deluxe Garden View Room

Ananda Suite

Viceregal Suite

2120

1380

1970

1090

1205

2440

2655

3265

4935

1780

 

5770

3230

1955

3840

1665

3015

2545

2695

1170

5120

1460

2520

1285

2200

2050

2735

3345

2130

3190

1840

2720

2870

1955

 

6155

4015

3405

2180

1590

1415

1300

2330

5380

2650

2865

3475

3130

2100

2215

2390

2980

3450

4275

 

6675

3665

DOUBLE 3-43-43-4   PEOPLEPEOPLEPEOPLE DOUBLE 3-43-43-4   PEOPLEPEOPLEPEOPLE DOUBLE 3-43-43-4   PEOPLEPEOPLEPEOPLE2 PEOPLE2 PEOPLE2 PEOPLE 2 PEOPLE2 PEOPLE2 PEOPLE 2 PEOPLE2 PEOPLE2 PEOPLE



Foundation Wellness Comprehensive Wellness Intensive Wellness

Room Category Single Double Single Double

Wellness Programme rates per night in USD, Please add 18% GST

Single Double

Deluxe Suite

Garden Suite

One Bedroom Villa

Two Bedroom Villa

Deluxe Valley View Room

Deluxe Valley View Room
(Premium Floor)

Deluxe Garden View Room

Ananda Suite

Viceregal Suite 2810

1255

3760

1585

1385

5680

2440

3060

2265

1915

3100

3720

3470

4420

 

6640

2925

2245

2045

3150

2530

3850

1675

5890

1475

1345

2900

2355

2115

3125

3670

3920

4620

 

7080

3300

2245

2445

6190

1825

1625

2680

3050

3300

1495

4000

2505

3970

4220

 

7680

2415

4920

3600

2745

2545

3425

2 PEOPLE2 PEOPLE2 PEOPLE 3-43-43-4   PEOPLEPEOPLEPEOPLE 3-43-43-4   PEOPLEPEOPLEPEOPLE 3-43-43-4   PEOPLEPEOPLEPEOPLE

20th December 2025
to 10th January 2026

2 PEOPLE2 PEOPLE2 PEOPLE 2 PEOPLE2 PEOPLE2 PEOPLE



Foundation Wellness Comprehensive Wellness Intensive Wellness

Room Category Single Double Single Double

Wellness Programme rates per night in USD, Please add 18% GST

Single Double

Deluxe Suite

Garden Suite

One Bedroom Villa

Two Bedroom Villa

Deluxe Valley View Room

Deluxe Valley View Room
(Premium Floor)

Deluxe Garden View Room

Ananda Suite

Viceregal Suite

2120

1380

1970

1090

1205

2440

2655

3265

4935

1780

 

5770

3230

1955

3840

1665

3015

2545

2695

1170

5120

1460

2520

1285

2200

2050

2735

3345

2130

3190

1840

2720

2870

1955

 

6155

4015

3405

2180

1590

1415

1300

2330

5380

2650

2865

3475

3130

2100

2215

2390

2980

3450

4275

 

6675

3665
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11th January
to 30th April 2026
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