

Wellness Programme rates per night in USD, Please add 18% GST

1st September to 19th December 2025	Foundation Wellness		Comprehensive Wellness		Intensive Wellness	
	Single	Double	Single	Double	Single	Double
Deluxe Garden View Room	1090	1665	1170	1840	1300	2100
Deluxe Valley View Room	1205	1780	1285	1955	1415	2215
Deluxe Valley View Room (Premium Floor)	1380	1955	1460	2130	1590	2390
Deluxe Suite	1970	2545	2050	2720	2180	2980
Garden Suite	2120	2695	2200	2870	2330	3130
Viceregal Suite	2440	3015	2520	3190	2650	3450
Ananda Suite	2655	3230	2735	3405	2865	3665
One Bedroom Villa	3265	3840	3345	4015	3475	4275
Two Bedroom Villa	2 PEOPLE 4935	3-4 PEOPLE 5770	2 PEOPLE 5120	3-4 PEOPLE 6155	2 PEOPLE 5380	3-4 PEOPLE 6675

Wellness Programme rates per night in USD, Please add 18% GST

20th December 2025 to 10th January 2026	Foundation Wellness		Comprehensive Wellness		Intensive Wellness	
	Single	Double	Single	Double	Single	Double
Deluxe Garden View Room	1255	1915	1345	2115	1495	2415
Deluxe Valley View Room	1385	2045	1475	2245	1625	2545
Deluxe Valley View Room (Premium Floor)	1585	2245	1675	2445	1825	2745
Deluxe Suite	2265	2925	2355	3125	2505	3425
Garden Suite	2440	3100	2530	3300	2680	3600
Viceregal Suite	2810	3470	2900	3670	3050	3970
Ananda Suite	3060	3720	3150	3920	3300	4220
One Bedroom Villa	3760	4420	3850	4620	4000	4920
Two Bedroom Villa	2 PEOPLE 5680	3-4 PEOPLE 6640	2 PEOPLE 5890	3-4 PEOPLE 7080	2 PEOPLE 6190	3-4 PEOPLE 7680

Wellness Programme rates per night in USD, Please add 18% GST

11th January to 30th April 2026	Foundation Wellness		Comprehensive Wellness		Intensive Wellness	
	Single	Double	Single	Double	Single	Double
Deluxe Garden View Room	1090	1665	1170	1840	1300	2100
Deluxe Valley View Room	1205	1780	1285	1955	1415	2215
Deluxe Valley View Room (Premium Floor)	1380	1955	1460	2130	1590	2390
Deluxe Suite	1970	2545	2050	2720	2180	2980
Garden Suite	2120	2695	2200	2870	2330	3130
Viceregal Suite	2440	3015	2520	3190	2650	3450
Ananda Suite	2655	3230	2735	3405	2865	3665
One Bedroom Villa	3265	3840	3345	4015	3475	4275
Two Bedroom Villa	2 PEOPLE 4935	3-4 PEOPLE 5770	2 PEOPLE 5120	3-4 PEOPLE 6155	2 PEOPLE 5380	3-4 PEOPLE 6675